services described in Section 1 of the Agreement during the extended term of the 
Agreement, Section 4.C. shall be amended to increase the hourly rates for services 
performed in 2026 as described in Exhibit A-1 and increase the compensation paid to 
the SERVICE PROVIDER by an additional amount not to exceed Seventy-Five 
Thousand and 00/100 Dollars ($75,000.00).  The total amount payable to the 
SERVICE PROVIDER pursuant to the original Agreement and this First 
Amendment shall be an amount not to exceed One-Hundred Twenty-Four Thousand 
and 00/100 Dollars ($124,000.00). 

Attachment A

First Amendment to Service Provider Agreement - Page 2 of 2 
On-Call Survey Services 

3. FULL FORCE AND EFFECT. 

All other terms and conditions of the Agreement not modified by this 

Amendment shall remain in full force and effect.